YDROSCAND

SNAP-TITE H

5551-72S

Artikkelnr. Dimensjon
55517204S 1/4"
55517206S 3/8"
55517208S 172"
555172128 3/4"
55517216S 1"
555172208 11/4"
55517224S 11/2"
555172328 2"

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Produsent
Gjenge Lengde
NPT 1/4" F 44.14
NPT 3/8" F 54.36
NPT 1/2" F 52.83
NPT 3/4" F 70.87
NPT 1"F 71.63
NPT 1 1/4"F 82.8
NPT 11/2"F 82.8
NPT 2" F 100.33

25.04.2024

Handel
AISI 316
520
Hydraulikk

SnapTite

Betegnelse
SVHN4-4 F
SVHNG6-6 F
SVHNB8-8 F
SVHN12-12 F
SVHN16-16 F
SVHN20-20 F
SVHN24-24 F
SVHN32-32 F

Materiale
AlISI 316
AISI 316
AISI 316
AISI 316
AISI 316
AlISI 316
AISI 316
AISI 316

PN MPa
69

55.2
55.2
48.3
27.6
20.7
20.7

6.9
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